	reserve and resident the same and resident the same and resident to the same and th	(Card Holder's Signature)
Research Data by M 25 Date of Location: 100 Co	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2508. Valid From: 2508 to 2409 Job Fieldwork Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	control transaminazi selit control en noisseeschen ni trans prode tallissen noi sa zue ern diprodi nore egan universitati
market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Revealed . Mobile No.: 89-1004-46-3	PIC of the freelancer

Freelancer Name Procdee P.M.9 House Address Bossoly	Job No: 202408/6 Job Title: BOOST Fieldwork Location: Boryoutore	Freelancer Code: 11 XBAN F2024 S Reference No: 28 574 Date: 24 09 24
mondya		and same and second at 11 and 1891.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
E2 F	222	12	110.
mine at available therain stoneous ne-	ance survice estable and the required data ordered	after deposit of your freeh	nto magnes on

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee: Pradeep, mg

Signature: Herdee P.

Signed in the presence of

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

From Name of the Freelancer: Address:-	ama pro	adeer	2 M	3			
Mobile No:- 8861303818		BII					
		DII		ommerc	rial Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Floor Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom PAN No.: AAECM5086D	, Lai Bagn Road, O	ווטופפוועו טוו	Bill N	lo:	2815	7	ernes serio
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignmen	t/sstated b	elow:	1 242 35 313
Job No: 20240816	Ori	ginal As	ssignme and Date	nt Revis	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: BOOST			0		and a second	The state of the s	
Fieldwork Locations: MYSO8	6	Salowal aid	THE STEE	mved la	viljesu O sr	diana anali ar t	Tailbugans:
Fees for Assignment	mnpisza svodu	0	antity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	arreity	Itato			
1- Briefing charges						1	
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			115		13201-	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-			12				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name:							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:						
Totals		Task Code	Amo	unt:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	lask code	Allio	unc.			
		-	Amo	unt:- 💠	2		
B) Supervision Charges		Grand T		1	r Net Paym	ent 1320	1-
	0	1	-	1	lugoly	ed tw	enty oil
Rupees in Words: ONE +h	oc Serv		hre		muri		
		Sun	nmar	У			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre		ntity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity F IQC and Ag	lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01 2024 229 BLR	11-1	12	C		12	12	12
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	adeep.	MS		Benefi	ciary Bank Na	me: Stocke	Bonk of O40454
E&OE		A A 1	10 d			Received On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with dat	:e	Bill	Checked & Cleare	d On:

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-	deep.	MSN	2000	jesh	.b(n	1		
		BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Floor, La Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, B PAN No.: AAECM5086D	al Bagh Road, Old	d Mission	For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 21046156 Freelancer Code: MXBANF2024-1			u-167		
Towards n	ny Charges/	Feesagain	st Ass	signmen	t/sstate	d belo	w:	103
Job No: 20240816			ssignmer and Date		vised lumbe	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title: BOOST.			0			_		Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MYSO8	0	Ma Gellaide	lot ini	1	adibates o	obsdi	minus and	el calgash
Fees for Assignment	agieza avada	no protesso	abna:	snavilsb	MONTHSUS) only w	Alignet bos ill	Larbicquase
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	-		01			0000		
4- Main interview-		81)	36	-		8880	1-
5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name:								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature	e:							
Totals								
A) Fees for Assignemt Jo	b No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges	024086	p I	Amo	unt:-	288	01		
	901	Grand To				vman	+	
Rupees in Words: 400 4hocse	and	Cig		4 /	1		8 6	1.
Joe Phoese		0			nh Of	col	6191	noy orley
		Sum	mar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	CONECHONI			lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte	, ,	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01 2024 01 mysor	229 (28	1	6	8	0	20	80
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (be My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Pank Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 7	resh &	ly	orrect to t	Benefic	ciary Bank	Name	vith all terms and co	Rank
(Signature & Date)	Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:							

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Revenue 163 Mobile No.: 897000163	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Market Societion: MYSOC	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 35 08 Valid From: 34 09 to 34 0 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 2003 24 Modres: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The Ampagement I was a parties of the control of th
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name pougesh. Hr House Address Mondya.	Job No: 20240816 Job Title: BOOST Fieldwork Location: MYSOR	Reference No: 28156 Date: 24109124
and the state of t	nursish incht stulfstantlautomatically cance	otherwise, for American or omission, and
	are retaining you as professional date supplier tall not be paid any leaverlease mages, bonus	employer of our establishment hence you

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
229	·F2F	80	36
odine and available models. Represent	mer nervice details and the required data entered	agent deposite a vour freeta Time he held responsible for	

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 24/09/24
Name of signee: Novgesh. HM
Signature: Novgesh. MM

Signed in the presence of

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freela	ncery- lodd	Lesh	iav. f	2.								
		1				BIL	L						
Customer' To: MARI Xcel Data Ma Compound, O PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE trix Pvt Ltd pposite Garu	L DATA No. 135/1,	MATRI 2nd Floor,	Lal Bagh Roa	d, Old Missi	on		No:			5 ANF	202	4-158.
The state of	din range	Т	owards	my Charg	jes/Fees	again						199/3/1	9.030 SEE
Job No:	1024	08 16	•	a passion as the date of				ssignme and Date			d Assignm per and Da		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	Be						0)					
Fieldwork L			450	7 ,	nisolar	itell)	iel fre	emyeq?u	inless	GT TE SE			
Fees for A			I arigi	naplace sv	COS TO DE	0		Bato		2635 6366	Δm	ount	
Data Colle			ment			Quar	ntity	Rate			AIII	Ouric	
	fing charg												
	ruitment/(isting			1		17		1001			_
	n interview					77	Q	1 8	<u>n</u>		400	4	
	n interviev					5	8		9		4100	1	
	deration/Tr ecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Othe	rs								
Other Fee	es/Charg	ges											
Supervision													
Executive													
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:									
Totals				Joh No	Task	Codo	Tamo	ount:-					
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	lask	Code	AIIIC	Julic."					
							Ame	ount:-				-	
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es	1			1 00			. N t	D	- 1 15	20	
	10000			0		-		4+B) Fo	Net	Payme	WE HIS	50	
Rupees in V	Vords:	four	8 -	hoer!	sano	XX	02	16	61	ght	7 8	onl	34
	,					Sum	mar	У		J .	/		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitted			Rejectedby greed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidi Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01	9024	D'29	myso	rF2F	42		(D		42	42		42
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acc	ber is: ount Nam	e: Ke	show 2750	.R			Benefic Benefic	y beliefs ciary B ciary If	and I agree Sank Name FSC Code:	with all terms and all terms are: Bon BAR	K.O BO	H BOYON VJCHKA
E&OE										Bill Re	eceived On:		
	0			-		1		1					
	V21	p	0	1	Doot	nilo	21	4		Bill Ch	necked & Cl	leared	On:
i	Signature	& Date)			Approve	ed by with date							

-	market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Reveal	PIC of the freelancer
	This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by N Date of Location:	Mobile No.: 897000763 The Shown Registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 2509 Valid From: 2508 to 2500 Job Fieldwork Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The Assignment Stollers This Assignment Letter The Assignment I feeling Though you are at feel
	the specific request of	The free diagram of the first the fi	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name	Show. R
House Address	
Keral	gody
TO WE TO SHADOW SHOULD SHOW	7
MON	dya

Job No: 20240816

Job Title: 12005

Fieldwork Location:

n: Borgoebre Freelancer Code: MXBAN F2014-158
Reference No: 28155
Date: 2409124

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
229	F2F	4	175
F29	F2F	38	110

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 24 09 24
Name of signee: Keshav, R

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: _

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

8970004763 Prodlihla r

Kerano

1883312433

Transly N

market xcel	Mobile No.: 8940004763	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interview Research Data by I 28 SUDate of Location:	Abushe L. registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 25/08 to 24/090b Fieldwork Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Transport of the least of the l
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Abluishe K House Address K P Doebli	Job No: 20240816 Job Title: BOOST Fieldwork Location: Borgolore	Freelancer Code: NXBANF2024). Reference No: 28154 Date: 24/09/24
mondya	Margae and James V	ov test militare at treatment it smallered .

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
ETE	222	2	175
£2F	D2D.	24	110

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 24/09/24
Name of signee: AbhiShe K. S
Signature: PAlbohe K

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Freel	ancer:-	Abhi	shek	.5							
	THE OWNER WHEN THE PARTY OF THE		-	entreminen ett vilk ett der hen treu how trook ondern opdern	analoni referenciate menarca se au elemente en	BIL	L					
	r's Name RKET XCI			IX PVT. I	TD.		For C	commercia				
	Opposite Gar				ad, Old Missio 560027	on	Bill N Date Freel	lo: :25/08/ ancer Coo	138 138	3154 XRA	NF 202	4-159
To the t	l'emmiles	Treat 1	Towards	my Char	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	signment	ssta	ted belo	w:	
Job No:	2024	08/6		e esplicati edsellos fr o este en	ne amount			ssignmen and Date	200		Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	800	St					0					Payble
Fieldwork	The State of the S	-	508	e	nni sole in		101316	invendo i	1000	that on r		11 mmonth 1011
Fees for			al ne	magizza s	voda na b	older.	8006			WG antino		
Data Coll	ection Typ	oe & Seg	gment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Bri	efing charg	ges										
	cruitment/		Listing			6		1			250	
	in intervie					6		175			350	
4- Ma	in intervie	N-				0	24	11.0			2640.	
	deration/Toecify)		n/Transcr	ription/Oth	ers							
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges						•				
Supervisio								0				
Executiv			VAN	-	W97°	41		6	2 5	>		- 1 3/0 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ire: 10	Vas.	7)		9				
Totals				Joh No	Tack	Code	Amo	ount:-				
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	IdSK	Code	AIIIC	Julic				
							Δ		95	Th.	1	
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es	of store of				1 .	ount:-	20	1	-	
					Gra	and T	otal (A+B) For	Net			.1.11
Rupees in \	Words: 7	1 wi	2 4	hous	and		n	MINE	,	NIN	they	DUCC
						Sun	nma	ry			1	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me		e Quantity scepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
0)	2024	7-2F		727		1900	(0		26	26	26
My PAN A	ccount Num	ber is:	n1	1.006	or e			Renefi	ciary I	Bank Nam	with all terms and co e: KOUN KARBOO	ofaka B
E&OE										Bill Re	eceived On:	
A	Physh	ek (>,		Dn	atlo	la p	1			hecked & Cleare	ed On:
-	Cianatura	& Date)			Approv	ed by	with d	ate				

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Commonwealth Commonweal	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews	McClovya Megistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 25/08/24/alid From: 25/08 to 24/09 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8/05/09/30 CAddress: This Authority Oard is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Tana I mempuna and a sali a sa
	Joseph Rentendro average de cauta le la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Moullocyya Ho House Address	Job No: 2024 0816, Job Title: BOOST Fieldwork Location: Bourgoules	Freelancer Code: MXBANF2023-03 Reference No: 28/53 Date: 24/09/2 4
	are retaining you as professional data supplier out not be paid any leavergave wages, bonu-	engleyez et up rement to mentlen that we tentleyez et up centerishment lænce you

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FZF	727	70	36.
222	F2F	not be held responsible for	ada (megano/3)

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	m	•	÷	Δ		
	v	41	u	0	а	

Name of signee: Mallayya. HM

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Mobile No: - 8(050-19 39)	llayya.	-	LL					
		DI		ommerci	al Use:			
Customer's Name & Address			1010	ommerci	di OSC.			TOTAL STREET
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Flo Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showron PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, Lal Bagh Road,	Old Mission	Bill N Date Freel			15:	3	International States
	ds my Charge	es/Feesaga	inst Ass	signmen	t/sstate	d belo	ow:	-svode-ens
10Wall	ao my omas g		BALLISTS	THE RESERVE		THE REAL PROPERTY.	Assignment	Quantity And
Job No: 20240816	ount collected other date of			and Date			er and Date	Amount Payble
Job Title: BOOST	a distribution of		0			Lolder	Described Lines	
Fieldwork Locations:	one street into	150 byst eig	i ant the	mynano:	DI 8393 (10 784		O DESIGNATE
Fees for Assignment	STRINGERS BYO	SISTO DE IOS	A71	D-4	Yeller		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qı	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			1 0	01			9090	
3- Main interview -		-	10	36			sodu.	
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name:								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:							
Totals		1= 101						
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-				
			Amount:					
B) Supervision Charges 2240816 "O			Amount:- 2520					
			and Total (A+B) For Net Payment Five Hundred I wently					
Rupees in Words: 100 1	housai	nd	Fir	16 +	lune	dre	d fw	enter on
		Su	mmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr		uantity Synched/ Submitted			Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01 9024 F2F BL	R 221	70	(7	0	70	70
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 1/11							with all terms and co	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 19 E&OE	0667[6]	0283	04	Benefic	ciary IFS(C Code:	PKOBO	010667
						Bill R	eceived On:	

market xcel		PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interview. Research Data by Market State of Control of the Co	Mobile No.: STATE Distered with us as a freelance supplier for STATE AND STATE OF THE STATE OF T	
the specific request of	the freelance supplies to technical	(Card Holder's Signature)
		The state of the s

Freelancer Name Shi vakum od Hob No: 20240316 House Address Hollegendi Freelancer Name Shi vakum od Hob No: 20240316 Job Title: 120037 Fieldwork Location: Bellowi Date	lancer Code: WXBAN F2024-139 strence No: '9'8152 :: 24/09/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Pees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
625	026	67	175
127	1020	28.	110

. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 24/09/24 Name of signee: Shiva Kuma 1. H

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Name of Address Mobile	of the Free	lancer:-	Shi	vaku	moct.	4							
						BII	L						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old Miss Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore - 560027 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				oad, Old Missi	on	For Commercial Use:							
	Memeno	n Transier	Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agai	nst Ass	ignr	nent	sstated	belo	w:	112
Job No:	JOB NO: 20240866.				Original Assignment Number and Date			t Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount			
Job Title		05+	- 11-	2.1			0				Pa		Payble
TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Locations	-	cce	oli			101100		100	Olisald of			# 1.01/09/0b
	Assignn					0	mata.		laka	<u> </u>		Amazint	
	lection Ty		gment			Quantity		Rate			Amount		
-	iefing char cruitment/		Listing			0	1	1 170 1996		1995			
	in intervie		Listing			2		1	10		7081		
-	in intervie					2	0		10	1		2000	
	deration/7		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges		,	-								
Supervisio	n Charges												
Executiv	e Name:	Ko.	valv			1 6	2		,				
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: 1	423=	£)_	9	9	7		9	000	
Totals											21	308/	
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	•				
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es				Amount:-							
				_	Gra	and T	otal (/	HB) For	Net Pa	yme	nt	0
Rupees in \	Words:	Fou	18	tho	usau								
						Sun	nmar	У					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte					Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01	2024	F2\$	BLR	22	35		C)		35	5	35	35
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Shire Moon Hame: Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBINOO 1486													
LAOE (E&OE				A 1	Bill Received On:							
(5	(Signature & Date)				Approv	Approved by with date Bill Checked & Cleared On:				red On:			

From Name of the Freelancer:- Vincelace Address:- Hollowand Mobile No:- 7353003024	. Н					
Mobile No:- 7353003624	BII	LL				
	10011		ommercia	al Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore - 560 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Old Mission			2815	1 BANF 20	23-034
Towards my Charges	s/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignment	sstated bel	ow:	,
Job No: 20240816.		Original Assignment Number and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: BOOST		0	1			Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Bolloce	actional state		NVI nini		Harmines relian	OT MEDICE
Fees for Assignment	and balasa	os bos t	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	die Quantit	TO RESIDENCE	THE DISTRICT OF THE PARTY.
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			1676		(P) = 1	
3- Main interview -		05	175		845"	
4- Main interview-		30	110	,	5300.	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges			0			
Executive Name: Keva wa	orto		60	9,		
	09/24		9			
Totals	Task Code	Amo	unt:			
) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	lask code	AIIIO	unt			
			unti			
) Supervision Charges		Amo			4 1 2	
	Grand 1	otal (A		Net Paymo	ent HIT	5,
upees in Words: Tour Thouse	mo		On	e flo	indirea	1 Seven
Five our	Sun	nmar	У			
	ntity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01 2024 F2F DDF F2F	35	2)	35	35	35
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the part of	a.H	correct to t	Benefic	iary Bank Nan	~!	yaka"
unykay .	Pratapproved by	Usq with dat	e e		Received On: Checked & Cleare	ed On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Pe vaua Mobile No.: 8年4000月483	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M S Date of I Location: Scalled	Vinavala A Cregistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 0108 24 Valid From 25 05 12 to 25 06 20 Fieldwork Mobile No: 25 3003 1 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Vinouyaka House Address Hocloegernali	Job No: 20240816, Job Title: BOOS + Fieldwork Location: Bengelor	Freelancer Code: MXBANF2023-03 Reference No: 28151 Date: 24109124
on ad Sorting any or selecting was at last	and the state of t	or top nation of nation of second

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
729	F2F	05	175
729	F2F	30	110.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:			
Name of signee:	vinouna	Ko	4

Signature: Vuyka M.

Signed	in	the	presence	of
Digneu	AAA	till	presence	OIL I

1) Witness Name: Sq 75004763
Signature: Sq 75004763

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 7483312